Mo

8:15-9:45

10:15-11:45

12:15-13:45

14:15-15:45

Tu We

Thu

Fr

Sa

Colloquium

All lectures take
place in GB 3/158 unless
otherwise specified

Lectures of Base Module 1 and 2

Colloquium as part of Research Module 1 and 2

Two block
days for the
Preparatory

Project
Managemen
t Seminar
OR the
Project
Closind
Seminar (15
April and 17
June)




